
 

RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!   

  

Senior Color Pin          

Fellowship (4)                    

Coffee Breakers (2)         

Eastenders (4)                   

Hot League (4)                    

Pueblo Ladies (3)              

Rincon Seniors (4)             

Welcome to Oz (4)           

Senior Color Pins          

Vegas Bound (4)               

TSE Strikers (4)      
                      

   

 

        

Mon      

Mon      

Tues       

Tues      

Wed        

Thurs             

Thurs             

Thurs              

Friday                   

Friday                   

Sat 

 

                                         

Senior 

Mixed 

Ladies 

Mixed 

Mixed 

Ladies 

Senior 

Mixed 

Senior 

Mixed 

Youth     
  

 

Year Round      

August 26th        

August 20th              

August 27th        

Sept 4th             

August 15th           

Oct 31st               

Sept 5th                         

Year Round         

August 23rd         

August 24th       

 

12:30 pm       

5:30 pm         

9:00 am         

6:30 pm        

6:30 pm 

9:00 am 

12:30 pm 

6:00 pm              

12:30 pm       

6:00 pm            

10:00 am      

 

On going         

Sept 9th              

August 20th            

Sept 3rd            

Sept 4th             

August 15th      

Nov. 7th            

Sept 5th               

On going           

August 23rd         

Sept 7th           

      

 

     

 

  

 

LEAGUE NAME DAY TYPE MEETING 

 

TIME STARTING 

Tucson Bowl Specials 
Monday Funday     2 hours of bowling  3pm-10pm $8.99 per person 

Walk-in Wednesday    90 minutes of bowling Open-Close $15.00 per person 

Friday & Saturday 

Galactic Bowling    3 hours of bowling 9pm-12am $15.00 per person 

Sunday Night Madness    3 hours of bowling 7pm-10pm $9.99 per person 

 

 
 
 
 

All prices are plus tax. 
Shoe rental additional 

 

 

Go Bowling!!!! 




