	AL	11:	AGU	ES	
LEAGUE NAME	DAY	ТҮРЕ	MEETING	TIME	STARTING
Senior Color Pin	Mon	Senior	Year Round	12:30 pm	On going
Fellowship (4)	Mon	Mixed	August 26 th	5:30 pm	Sept 9 th
Coffee Breakers (2)	Tues	Ladies	August 20th	9:00 am	August 20th
Eastenders (4)	Tues	Mixed	August 27 th	6:30 pm	Sept 3 rd
Hot League (4)	Wed	Mixed	Sept 4 th	6:30 pm	Sept 4 th
Pueblo Ladies (3)	Thurs	Ladies	August 15 th	9:00 am	August 15 th
Rincon Seniors (4)	Thurs	Senior	Oct 31st	12:30 pm	Nov. 7th
Welcome to Oz (4)	Thurs	Mixed	Sept 5 th	6:00 pm	Sept 5 th
Senior Color Pins	Friday	Senior	Year Round	12:30 pm	On going
Vegas Bound (4)	Friday	Mixed	August 23 rd	6:00 pm	August 23 rd
TSE Strikers (4)	Sat	Youth	August 24 th	10:00 am	Sept 7 th

Tucson Bowl Specials

Monday Funday	2 hours of bowling	3pm-10pm	\$8.99 per person
Walk-in Wednesday	90 minutes of bowling	Open-Close	\$15.00 per person
Friday & Saturday			
Galactic Bowling	3 hours of bowling	9pm-12am	\$15.00 per person
Sunday Night Madness	3 hours of bowling	7pm-10pm	\$9.99 per person

Go Bowling!!!!

All prices are plus tax. Shoe rental additional

RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!